
SL NO College Name Total Students Amount
1 Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences, Puducherry 47 10550000.00
2 Sri Manakula Vinayagar Medical College and Hospital, Puducherry 47 10575000.00
3 Sri Venkateshwaraa Medical College and Research Institute, 

Puducherry
45 10125000.00

Total : 139 31250000.00
Three Crore Twelve Lakhs Fifty Thousands Only

V.SOUMYA
Under Secretary to Government
(Higher & Technical Education)

ABSTRACT
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Medical Colleges (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 



SL 
NO

 APP NO   NAME FATHER'S NAME
MERIT
SCORE

APPLIED
CATEGORY

PKFAS 
ELIGIBLE 
AMOUNT

1 62202036 AARTHI.S.B SARAVANAN C 86.200 GENERAL 225000

2 62201561 ABINAYA SHALINI T THAVAMANIYOVAN S 96.575 GENERAL 225000

3 62203339 ADITYA PAL SANJAY KUMAR PAL 91.000 GENERAL 225000

4 62201849 AMRUTHA VARSHINI K KALYANARAM KONE 90.000 GENERAL 225000

5 62203957 ANANYA DWIVEDI DHARM PRAKASH DWIVEDI 87.600 GENERAL 225000

6 62202405 ARUN DAVID J JHONSON AROKIASAMY 95.167 GENERAL 225000

7 62201803 ARUNACHALAM J JAYACHANDRAN V 93.000 GENERAL 225000

8 62204229 BANUPRIYA S M SESHAN 71.167 OBC 200000

9 62202777 BHARAT MENON JAGDISH MENON 88.800 GENERAL 225000

10 62202209 CIVAN OLI A S AROCHIAM KALAIMATHI R 93.600 OBC 225000

11 62202531 D DAVID LIVINGSTONE DOMA VERRAJU 86.600 MBC 225000

12 62202806 DURGA V VARATHAN K 92.628 MBC 225000

13 62203197 GOKUL S SIVAKUMAR D 93.542 GENERAL 225000

14 62203276 HARISRE M N MADANACOBALANE 94.600 EBC 225000

15 62200754 HARRINI V VELMURUGAN 76.333 MBC 225000

16 62202065 I SOUBICSHA K ILAVARASU 87.600 MBC 225000

17 62200670 IYASAMY A AROUMOUGAM 91.400 OBC 225000

18 62201593 JAGANATH M MOHAN RANGAN P 81.455 MBC 225000

19 62200747 K MANOOJI K KRISHNA KUMAR 67.200 BT 225000

20 62201626 KARTHIK NARAYANAN 
G

GOVINDHARAJAN K V 95.417 GENERAL 225000

21 62201515 KIRAN PRASAANTH S SIVASANKARAMURUGAN 89.463 OBC 225000

22 62203410 MAHENDRA PRASATH 
P

PRABAKARAN 94.200 GENERAL 225000

23 62201977 MARIE MARCEL 
RAYER P

PRITHIV HONORE RAYER A 89.000 OBC 225000

24 62200572 MOGANRAM KUMAR S SENTHIL KUMAR M 94.087 OBC 225000

25 62200889 N NAGARJUN N NAGENDRA KANNAN 94.333 OBC 225000

26 62203373 NANDITA S M SATHYAN S 91.400 GENERAL 225000

27 62201701 NAVEEN G S GUGAN 94.807 OBC 225000

28 62204396 PADMASHRI R RAVI B 91.200 OBC 225000

29 62201348 PARRAMESH K G KUMARASWAMY 88.833 OBC 225000

30 62200401 PRANAVRAM V C VIVEGANANDANE A 82.400 EBC 225000

Total : 6725000

ANNEXURE
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

[M.B.B.S. - Medicine]



SL 
NO

 APP NO   NAME FATHER'S NAME
MERIT
SCORE

APPLIED
CATEGORY

PKFAS ELIGIBLE 
AMOUNT

31 62202601 PRAVIN P PAZHANIVEL A 97.833 GENERAL 225000

32 62202288 PRIYAVARSHNI C COUMARAVEL 92.968 OBC 225000

33 62203293 RASHIDA S SIRAJUDEEN M 85.400 BCM 225000

34 62201072 SANJAI V S VENGATESAN 88.127 MBC 225000

35 62202880 SANJANA J JAISANKAR A 91.800 MBC 225000

36 62203556 SARAN V VENKATESAN 83.167 MBC 225000

37 62203416 SELVA GANAPATHY V M P PALANI V M 88.000 GENERAL 225000

38 62200270 SHANJAY KUMAR R RAJAKUMAR 93.027 GENERAL 225000

39 62204956 SHANKARI M MOHAN D 97.965 OBC 225000

40 62203911 SHRUTHILAKSHMI K KARTHIKEYAN 92.262 OBC 225000

41 62205297 SOWMIYA S SIVAKUMAR 87.667 MBC 225000

42 62201819 SREELAKSHME N NILAKANDAN 93.610 GENERAL 225000

43 62201409 SRIRAM V VETRIVEL T 91.820 GENERAL 225000

44 62203284 SUDHIKSHA R RAMAPRABOU V 91.600 OBC 225000

45 62203064 SWETHA P PALANI RASU J 91.923 MBC 225000

46 62203446 VARALAKSHMI R RAMACHANDIRAN 91.983 GENERAL 225000

47 62203303 VISHNUPRATHABAN R V RAMAMURTHY 91.200 OBC 225000

Total : 3825000
One Crore Five Lakh Fifty Thousands Only Overall Total : 10550000

V.SOUMYA
Under Secretary to Government
(Higher & Technical Education)

ANNEXURE
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

[M.B.B.S. - Medicine]



SL 
NO

 APP NO   NAME FATHER'S NAME
MERIT
SCORE

APPLIED
CATEGORY

PKFAS 
ELIGIBLE 
AMOUNT

1 62202385 AISHWARYA V S SURESH M 89.400 OBC 225000

2 62201317 AKASH S SELVARAJ R 95.500 OBC 225000

3 62201293 ALDRIN VINCIE V VANATHAIAN A 57.667 OBC 225000

4 62203978 ALINADAN ALIAS 
PIRAN A

AZHIVANNAN R 83.800 OBC 225000

5 62200490 ARCHISHA 
SAMANTARAYA

AMARESH SAMANTARAYA 94.000 GENERAL 225000

6 62201542 DEEPTHI B BOOVARAGAVA MOORTHY 97.000 OBC 225000

7 62200476 DEVIKA I ILAIYARAJA R 89.400 GENERAL 225000

8 62201647 DHINUSHA R RAGOURAMANE R 93.265 OBC 225000

9 62202579 GEETHAPRIYA J V JEYAMURUGAN 96.200 OBC 225000

10 62203329 GOPI S SAKTHIVEL P 90.008 OBC 225000

11 62203861 HARISH I ILANGO 91.500 OBC 225000

12 62200728 JAYASRI V VIRARAGAVAPEROUMAL K 94.560 OBC 225000

13 62204099 JENNIFER RACHEL M MOSUS RAJA KUMAR S 86.200 OBC 225000

14 62201617 JEYAPRADHA T THIRUNAVUKARASU 91.782 GENERAL 225000

15 62200739 KAAVIYA R RAMADOSS 86.000 MBC 225000

16 62200053 KALAI SELVEN B BASKAR P 93.500 MBC 225000

17 62202410 KARTHIRAM A ARIVAZHAGAN B 92.600 GENERAL 225000

18 62202344 KIRTHIGA M MANICKAM 76.833 GENERAL 225000

19 62202208 KISHORE S SITHANANDHAM S 89.800 MBC 225000

20 62204402 KOWSALYA A ANBALAGAN G 92.342 MBC 225000

21 62205110 L PAAVAI P LOGANATHAN 88.200 GENERAL 225000

22 62204245 MADAVAN S SRINIVASSIN 86.500 OBC 225000

23 62202224 MANISHAA E EZHUMALAI 87.282 MBC 225000

24 62200485 MEGATHARANI K KRISHNAN 86.833 BT 225000

25 62201509 MONICKA P K PREM ANAND M 86.800 OBC 225000

26 62200503 PRAKASH V VARADARASU C 76.833 OBC 225000

27 62201500 PREMNATH V VENGADESAPERUMAL 82.667 MBC 225000

28 62201021 RAGHAVI K KUMAR D 80.000 OBC 225000

29 62204338 RAJASRI A AMUDHAVEL 94.207 EBC 225000

30 62202655 REDDY SAI MEGHANA REDDY SRINIVAS 98.100 GENERAL 225000

Total : 6750000

ANNEXURE
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Sri Manakula Vinayagar Medical College and Hospital, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

[M.B.B.S. - Medicine]



SL 
NO

 APP NO   NAME FATHER'S NAME
MERIT
SCORE

APPLIED
CATEGORY

PKFAS ELIGIBLE 
AMOUNT

31 62202287 ROSSANNA AROULA 
DEXAVARY A

AROUL EMMANUEL 
DEXAVARY V

94.438 OBC 225000

32 62205246 SANDRA S SAJEENDRAN C K 91.083 GENERAL 225000

33 62201934 SANJANA S SIVAKUMARAN 83.400 MBC 225000

34 62201242 SANTHOSH D DEIVASIGAMANI N 92.600 GENERAL 225000

35 62204871 SELVAGANAPATHY P PRABAKAR 91.833 OBC 225000

36 62200874 SHABITHA P PRABU S 93.580 OBC 225000

37 62202175 SHAMIRA J JAYAMURTHY 95.705 MBC 225000

38 62202780 SHEHANAS S SYED SAMIYULLAH S 74.800 BCM 225000

39 62202130 SIVASUBARAMANI M MUNISSAMY A 95.333 OBC 225000

40 62202146 SRI SHIVAANI S SRINIVASAN S 82.800 GENERAL 225000

41 62201824 SRIVIDHYA D DJEAVELOU 66.667 MBC 225000

42 62205274 STEFFY JOSEPHINE J JOSEPH CLAMENT L 83.600 OBC 225000

43 62204097 SUBHANGI DAS SUBHASIS DAS 88.800 GENERAL 225000

44 62205523 SURIYA PRAKASH V VIJAYAPRAKASH R 64.333 MBC 225000

45 62200157 T C NEERAJA RAJEEV RAJEEV K P 98.333 GENERAL 225000

46 62201324 VASANTH K KAMALAKKANNAN P 85.600 OBC 225000

47 62203583 YASHVANTHAN T THIRUVARASAN P 92.642 GENERAL 225000

Total : 3825000
One Crore Five Lakh Seventy Five Thousands Only Overall Total : 10575000

V.SOUMYA
Under Secretary to Government
(Higher & Technical Education)

ANNEXURE
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Sri Manakula Vinayagar Medical College and Hospital, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

[M.B.B.S. - Medicine]



SL 
NO

 APP NO   NAME FATHER'S NAME
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APPLIED
CATEGORY
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1 62204859 ABINAYA D DURAI ALIAS 
PERIANNASWAMY

75.833 OBC 225000

2 62201985 ABINAYA K KATHIRAVAN 94.217 MBC 225000

3 62201981 AMIRTHAVARSHINI R RAMADASS S 82.833 MBC 225000

4 62203622 ARIVISHNU N NEELAMEGAM S 84.583 GENERAL 225000

5 62203845 ARUN RAJESHWAR R RAVY ALIAS SIVAKUMAR 82.750 OBC 225000

6 62202585 AVANTHIKA M MATHIALAGAN R 94.508 MBC 225000

7 62201366 CHANDRU A AZHAGANANDAM K 87.687 MBC 225000

8 62203272 DEEPA R RAMAKRISHAN 93.325 OBC 225000

9 62201122 DEEPAKRAJA Z L ZAYARADJA 96.000 MBC 225000

10 62201762 DEEPIGA S SATHIYAMOORTHY 91.408 MBC 225000

11 62200977 GAYATHRI C CHAKRAVARTHI T 82.400 MBC 225000

12 62200440 GOMATHI N NAMONARAYANAN P 81.000 MBC 225000

13 62201751 JAYA VIGNEASH P PANNEER SELVAM 90.458 OBC 225000

14 62201562 JONATH ARUL JOSEPH S SELVAN R 89.400 GENERAL 225000

15 62204881 K KIRUTHIKHA KOTHANDA RAMAN A 94.400 MBC 225000

16 62202782 KALAIVANI K KANDAN 55.000 MBC 225000

17 62203517 KERTHANA N NANDAGOPAL R 90.200 OBC 225000

18 62201102 KERTHANA M S S MURUGESAN 93.500 OBC 225000

19 62200307 KRUTHIKA S SRINIVASAPERUMAL 82.917 MBC 225000

20 62203236 LOGESHWARAN K KUMAR E 86.800 MBC 225000

21 62202370 MANEKANDAN B BALASUBRAMANIAN K 85.600 GENERAL 225000

22 62204303 MANISHA TUSTI V Y YUVARAJ V S 81.400 GENERAL 225000

23 62201838 MUFLIHA M MOHAMMED JAFFAR M 94.982 BCM 225000

24 62205600 NANDIDA B BABU S 70.667 OBC 225000

25 62201837 NAVEEN V VINAYAGAM S 76.167 OBC 225000

26 62203206 NAVYA C K C K RATHEENDRAN 94.800 OBC 225000

27 62204497 PIYARULLAH SHARIFF A S AZATH SHARIFF M 84.800 GENERAL 225000

28 62204170 POORNIMA B S BALAMOUROUGANE 96.333 OBC 225000

29 62203432 PRAKALYA A C CHANEMOUGAME S 83.200 MBC 225000

30 62200399 PRASANNA M MEGAVARNAM 88.907 MBC 225000

Total : 6750000

ANNEXURE
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Sri Venkateshwaraa Medical College and Research Institute, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

[M.B.B.S. - Medicine]



SL NO  APP NO   NAME FATHER'S NAME
MERIT
SCORE

APPLIED
CATEGORY

PKFAS ELIGIBLE 
AMOUNT

31 62202628 PREETHIKA T THIRUMOORTHY 78.833 MBC 225000

32 62202276 RINI JOSEPHIN A S ALBERT SAM JOSEPH R J 90.500 GENERAL 225000

33 62202361 SAMEENA M MOHAMED MOOSA 76.500 BCM 225000

34 62200824 SANJAYKUMAR S SIVAKUMAR 96.667 OBC 225000

35 62201403 SUBITSHA S SENDIL KUMAR E 82.000 OBC 225000

36 62204056 SUDHARSAN R RAVICHANDRAN R 90.600 GENERAL 225000

37 62205588 SUJATHA S SUGUMARAN A 90.695 GENERAL 225000

38 62200192 THAMIMUL ANSARI SHAIKHATHI RAWTHER M 80.400 GENERAL 225000

39 62203739 VANDHANA L LAKSHMIPATHY 75.000 OBC 225000

40 62204265 VARUNI. K KRISHNASWAMI. S 85.000 OBC 225000

41 62200632 VIJAYALAKSHMI S SARAVANANE P 95.373 MBC 225000

42 62200462 VINISHA R RADAKICHENAN 87.800 OBC 225000

43 62200886 VISHNI T V THILAGAR 94.798 GENERAL 225000

44 62201698 YASHVANTH RAAM A ANANDANE A P 80.667 EBC 225000

45 62203424 YOGASAKTHI S SAMIKKANNU R 92.000 OBC 225000

Total : 3375000
One Crore One Lakh Twenty Five Thousands Only Overall Total : 10125000

V.SOUMYA
Under Secretary to Government
(Higher & Technical Education)

ANNEXURE
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Sri Venkateshwaraa Medical College and Research Institute, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

[M.B.B.S. - Medicine]


